City of Citrus Heights
Building and Safety FORM NO. DA-1
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Citrus Heights, CA 95621-5577
(916) 727-4760

PRIVATE PROPERTY ADA COMPLAINT FORM

Complainant Information: Owner Information:
Name(s) Owner(s)

Address Address

Telephone Telephone

Date Complaint Complaint
Received Received by

Description of Complaint:

Address of Complaint:

Location at Address:

O

o 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O

1.

Path of travel (CBC1133B); location

Parking (CBC1129B); location

Curb ramps (CBC1127B.5); location

Stairways (CBC1133B.4); location

Ramps (CBC1133B.5); location

Bathing and toilet facilities (CBC1115B); location

Walks & sidewalks (CBC1133B7); location




0 o O O 0 O O

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Doors (CBC1133B.2); location
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Entrances & exits (CBC1133B);location

Telephones (CBC1117B.2); location

Drinking fountain (CBC1115B.2.1.5 & 1117B); location

Elevators (CBC1116B); location

Signs (CBC1117B.5); location

Other

Other
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