

City of Citrus Heights Building and Safety 6237 Fountain Square Drive Citrus Heights, CA 95621-5577 (916) 727-4760

FORM NO. DA-1 Page 1 of 2

PRIVATE PROPERTY ADA COMPLAINT FORM

Complainant Information: Name(s) Address			Owner(s)	
Telephone			Telephone	
Date Complaint Received			Complaint Received by	
Desci	ription o	of Complaint:		
Addr	ess of C	Complaint:		
Loca	tion at A	Address:		
[]	1.	Path of travel (CBC1133B); location		
[]	2.	Parking (CBC1129B); location		
[]	3.	Curb ramps (CBC1127B.5); location		
[]	4.	Stairways (CBC1133B.4); location		
[]	5.	Ramps (CBC1133B.5); location		
[]	6.	Bathing and toilet facilities (CBC1115	SB); location	
[]	7.	Walks & sidewalks (CBC1133B7); local	ation	

[]	8.	Doors (CBC1133B.2); location	
[]	9.	Entrances & exits (CBC1133B);location	
[]	10.	Telephones (CBC1117B.2); location	
[]	11.	Drinking fountain (CBC1115B.2.1.5 & 1117B); location	
[]	12.	Elevators (CBC1116B); location	
[]	13.	Signs (CBC1117B.5); location	
[]	14.	Other	
[]	15.	Other	